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[esoukun, 50m batTtepcnsii

o poxaeHusa 2002 - 2003

CTapTOoBbIii NPOTOKON

damnnna nms
3annbiB 1 n3 3

0 AVIST, Cinja
1 OPAbIHELU, ExkatepuHa

I'p

2003
2003

2 COKOJIOBCKA#A, EkaTtepnHe2003

3 MJIEWKA, Mapus 2003
4 AHAPOCIHOK, EBa 2003
5 KHbILL, Bepa 2003

6 MELWEPAKOBA, EneHa 2003
7 ATAMVP3OEBA, Hatanbs 2002
8 TUXOHOBA, VpuHa 2003
9 KUISMA, Tiia 2003

3annbiB 2 n3 3

0 NMABJ/IOBA, AHacTacus 2003
1 XXNNWK, Buktopusa 2003
2 OJIbLUEBCKASA, AHnactacusa 2003
3 EKMMOBA, AnekcaHgpa 2003
4 IWNHAEBA, AHacTtacus 2003
5 HOBUWKOBA, Onbra 2003
6 APTEMbBEBA, BepoHnka 2003
7 MEJNIbHVKOBA, Enusaseta 2003
8 JIOMOBLIEBA, AnekcaHgpa 2002
9 BACEEBA, AnnHa 2003

3annbiB 3 n3 3

0 AYMAHOBA, AHacTtacus 2002
1 NOCNAHUUMK, CeeTtnaHa 2002
2 NMOHOMAPEBA, Onus 2003
3 WKYPOAI, AHacTacus 2003

4 CATTAPOBA, AHa 2002
5 YYEBA, lNMonuHa 2003
6 NNETATNHA, AnaHa 2003
7 WWOCTAK, AHacTacusi 2003
8 NYPTOBAHA, Hennn 2003

9 CYCOPOBA, EnnsaBseTta 2002

Paspag

Kny6

Hyvinkaan Uimaseura
JenbturH, CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
MwuHck-1

KpacHo3HameHcK

Bpect LLOP

HeBckas BosiHa - 3

MBOY COLU Ne 687, Mocksa
®ok PagyxHblin, Enn3oso
OKpaH, CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
Hyvinkaan Uimaseura

Kuposckaa CAKOCLUOP
HeBckas BosiHa - 3

HenTyH, LLenkoso
Kuposckaa CAKOCLLOP
JenbduH, CaHkT-MeTepbypr
NBOY COLU Ne 687, Mocksa
OLYMP,CaHkT-MeTepbypr
HenTyH, LWWenkoso

0oL, 'Onumn’', dpsA3KHO
Hesckasa BosHa - 2

AHO UCTI1, Mocksa

CrpaHa

FIN

RUS
BLR
RUS
BLR
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
FIN

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

RUS

CAHOLWOP BoBuC,Cankt-MNetepbyprRUS

BopoHex

Bpect LLOP

OKpaH, CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
JenbduH, CaHkT-MeTepbypr
AHO L CI1, Mocksa

AHTapb, MUHCK

JenbduH, CaHkT-MeTepbypr
AHO LCTI1, Mocksa

RUS
BLR
RUS
RUS
RUS
BLR
RUS
RUS

39.83
37.00
36.70
34.00
33.56
33.80
34.00
36.75
37.31
44.58

33.45
32.50
32.50
32.10
31.80
32.00
32.40
32.50
33.00
33.50

31.25
30.35
29.00
28.90
28.65
28.80
29.00
29.80
31.00
31.46

LUIBBC «HeBckas BonHa»,25m.
yn. xoHa Puaa, . 8/2

Cuctema 3NeKTPOHHOW perncTpaunn BpeMeHu
OMEGA ARES-21

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.41024

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP
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